

N/Scheme: - Kosi + Mathuran to Sunderchak
length - 0.415-12M.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agm: - 33/SBD/2020-21 **MM'GSY-SC**

DIVISION

N/cont: - Pankaj Chandra Pankajho.

SUB-DIVISION

Below: - 2.50f

Measurement Book

Ateto 31foti - 4172-311

1219

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work —	Construction of road from				
	Kogut Madhuan to Sunaharshak				
	under manya City				
Block —	Shanerg				
Name of Contractor —	Prakash chandra				
	prakash.				
Tgg. No. —	33-SBA/2020-21				
Start date —	04-01-2021				
Completion date —	03-11-2021				
Actual date of Completion —	03-11-2021				

taken	-	Nil
-------	---	-----

26/4/2023
J.E

26/4/23

ABSTRACT OF COST

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Plv & fixing of Bench mark & reference pillars					
Qty vide TMB P/29 item ①					
@ 228 Km @ Rs 11193.49/m =					2552200
② Clearing & grubbing road land.					
Qty vide TMB P/29 item ②					
@ 183 Hect @ Rs 52370.32/Ha =					9690000
③ Constn of embankment upto upto 1000m land.					
Qty vide TMB P/29 item ③					
883.91m ³ @ Rs 190.57/m ³ =					1684470
④ Constn of earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P/29 item ④					
13.41m ³ @ Rs 190.04/m ³ =					254800
⑤ Constn of sand filling					
Qty vide TMB P/29 item ⑤					
190.39m ³ @ Rs 1773.42/m ³ =					33878400
⑥ Constn of G.S.B Cr-I					
Qty vide TMB P/29 item ⑥					
15231m ³ @ Rs 2457.41/m ³ =					37428800
⑦ Plv & B.M. cr-2 etc.					
Rs 405.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P/20 item ⑦					
93.86 m ² @ 308.11/m ² ⇒					289193.20
⑧ Contn of P.C. pavement					
M-30 d/s = 1501.					
Qty vide TMB P/30 item ⑧					
246.73 m ² @ 6193.63/m ² ⇒					1528154.20
⑨ Plv & Gring km stone					
Qty vide TMB P/30 item ⑨					
01 No @ 2079.81/each ⇒					2080.20
⑩ Plv 200 mm stone					
Qty vide TMB P/30 item ⑩					
01 No @ 583.36/each ⇒					583.20
⑪ Plv & Gring 600 mm					
Circular board					
Qty vide TMB P/30 item ⑪					
08 Nos @ 4603.85/each ⇒					3683.20
⑫ Plv 900 mm equilateral					
triangle					
Qty vide TMB P/20 item ⑫					
04 Nos @ 5087.03/each ⇒					20348.20
⑬ Plv 600 x 650 mm rectangular					
board					
Qty vide TMB P/30 item ⑬					
04 Nos @ 4478.47/each ⇒					17914.20

A

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Plv hat applied thermoplastic Compound					
Qty wide TMB P/30 item (14)					
92.86 m ³ @ Rs 308.11/m ³					289193.00
66.24 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ²					47822.00
(15) Plv R.C. 300 mm dia pipe duct					
Qty wide TMB P/31 item (15)					
15.00 m @ Rs 850.53/m					12758.20
(16) Plv direct Place identification board					
Qty wide TMB P/31 item (16)					
01 No @ Rs 2109.17/each					2109.20
(17) Plv masonry board					
Qty wide TMB P/31 item (17)					
03 Nos @ Rs 3424.67/each					28274.20
Add Labour @ 1%					2882370.00
Add G.S.T 12%					28824.00
Add Signiorage Fee					345884.20
					36514.00
					329359.00
Less 2.50% for below rate					82340.00
					321125.00
Less previous payment					2787370.00
					423885.00
<u>26/4/2023</u>					

Continuation

26/4/23
AF